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Salmon, red caviar 4900
Tuna, truffle 5900
Sea bass, shiso 5900
Eel, foie gras 7900
Crab phalanges, red caviar, mango 5900
Tuna aburi, foie gras 4900
Salmon, red caviar 3900
Scallop, truffle 4900
Operrells
Eel, foie gras 5300
Tuna, truffle 5300
Kamchatka crab, foie gras 5300
Salmon, scallop, red caviar 5300
Eel, foie gras and Philadelphia roll 10 900
Tuna tataki roll, crab, truffle 11900
Salmon, sea bass roll 9 900
Tuna, salmon, red caviar tartare roll 9 900
Tempura shrimp and sea bass roll 9900
Sea bass, asparagus, jalapeno roll 14900
Scorched scallop, salmon, red caviar, truffle roll 13 200
Scorched sea bass, crab, truffle roll 12 400
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QUEEN assorted desserts with berries 32 000
Assorted cheeses (camembert, parmesan, brie, gorgonzola,

truffle honey) 16 000
Signature meringue pie 3900
Queen cake, ice cream 6 500
Pavlov’s Dessert 5500
Rum baba with berries 5500
Pistachio Napoleon 4700
Chocolate fondant, miso caramel, vanilla ice cream 4500
Chocolate tart, caramel pecan 5900
Assorted fruits 35 000
Sorbets: apricot, strawberry, cherry * for 1 scoop 1500
Vanilla, chocolate, coconut ice cream * for 1 scoop 1300

Blueberry/Strawberry/Raspberry *50 g 3 400/3 400/3 400



NEW™ Gillardeau oyster *1 pcs 6 500
Seafood crudo with tomato salsa 13 900
NEW™ Salmon carpaccio with parmesan cheese 10 500
Crudo platter (oysters, shrimp, sashimi, tartare) 75 000
Salmon tartare with guacamole 10 900
Tuna tartare, black caviar 16 900
Veal tartare with French fries 9900
Wheat-cranberry 3000
White tartine 2500
Buckwheat with flax seeds 2 500
i pnt
(served with baursaks*)
Red (50g) 14 900
Black (10g) 15 500
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Beef carpaccio

Chicken liver pate and foie gras

Za’atar Hummus

Tzatziki

Baba Ganoush

Vegetable Plateau

Carpaccio of crispy zucchini with pecorino
Burrata with pesto and tomatoes
Magadan shrimp on ice

Octopus carpaccio with truffle sauce
Salmon gravlax with butter and buckwheat bread
Vitello tonato with horse meat

Assorted 5 types of horse meat

Salad with two types of tuna
Sweet tomato and pastrami salad
Avocado with tomatoes

Greek salad with feta cheese
Salad with crispy eggplant

Salad with eel in sesame sauce
Green salad with shrimp

Olivier salad with Kamchatka crab
Caesar salad with seafood
Caesar salad with chicken

Salad with horse meat and arugula

rW*’/V'
ond The @Wo—ﬂ/wy

Focaccia with pastrami, baked bell pepper and arugula
Focaccia with truffle and stracciatella

Focaccia with seafood

Mini burgers with stracciatella and pastrami
Manti with crab, shrimp and stracciatella cheese
Shawarma with crab and shrimp

Shawarma with chicken

Peking duck, vegetables, pancakes

Marrowbone

Lamb meat khinkali with greens

Homemade samsa with smoked sour cream

Tom yum

Branded borscht Queen

21000
4 000
4100
3900
3900
7900
6 500
8 500
18 000
15 500
8 500
9900
17900

9 000
7500
5500
7500
6 500
10 000
9 900
9700
13900
7900
7700

8 500
9500
15 000
8 500
4900
8 500
7500
35000
11500
4 500
3500

9500
7500
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Spaghetti with stracciatella cheese 7900
Gnocchi with squid in tomato and cream sauce 10 900
Pasta with seafood 16 000
Paccheri with lamb in pepper sauce 11000
Duck ravioli in truffle sauce 9500
Ravioli with crab and red caviar 10 900
Carbonara with zhaya 7900
Orzo with milk-fed chicken 6 900
;/p( rincourse
Marbled beef mignon 29 000
Simmered marbled rib with new potatoes 22 000
Mixed seafood saute (sea bass, squid, shrimp, scallop) 29 000
Shrimp in garlic and lemon sauce with mashed potatoes 13 000
Crab cakes with caviar sauce 14 500
Octopus with potatoes 19 500
Baked sea bass with herb butter 24 900
Salmon with green vegetables and mussel sauce 12 500
Baked chicken with vegetables 10 900
Veal cheeks with mashed potatoes and assorted mushrooms 12 000
Horse meat steak with potato gratin and truffle 18 000
Crab phalanges baked with Bechamel cheese sauce/clarified
butter/truffle oil 19 200
Lamb shoulder with confit potatoes 4 000
(price indicated per 100 g of the product prepared for frying)
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Grilled dorado with spinach and lemon oil 13 000
Whole grilled chicken with tomato salsa 12 000
Chicken souvlaki 5900
Veal souvlaki 7900
Rack of lamb with babaganoush and pita 21000
Rib eye steak 9 800
(price indicated per 100 g of the product prepared for frying)
Tomahawk Steak 1kg 35 000
el eshes

Fried potatoes with mushrooms 5400
Grilled asparagus 6 500
New potatoes with greens 3500
Parmesan fries 2800
Grilled vegetables 6 400



