

Queen is your path to royal

Queen

sia spec	ial,

Sashimi New Style

almon, red caviar								4 900
una, truffle								5 900
ea bass, shiso								5 900
el, foie gras								7 900

Sushi

Crab phalanges, red caviar, mango	5 900
Tuna aburi, foie gras	4 900
Salmon, red caviar	3 900
Scallop, truffle	4 900

Openrolls

Eel, foie gras						5 300
Tuna, truffle						5 300
Kamchatka crab, foie gras						5 300
Salmon, scallop, red caviar						5 300

Rolls

Eel, foie gras and Philadelphia roll	10 900
Tuna tataki roll, crab, truffle	11 900
Salmon, sea bass roll	9 900
Tuna, salmon, red caviar tartare roll	9900
Tempura shrimp and sea bass roll	9 900
Sea bass, asparagus, jalapeno roll	14 900
Scorched scallop, salmon, red caviar, truffle roll	13 200
Scorched sea bass crab truffle roll	12 400

Desserts

	QUEEN assorted desserts with berries	32 000
	Assorted cheeses (camembert, parmesan, brie, gorg	jonzola,
	truffle honey)	16 000
	Signature meringue pie	3 900
	Queen cake, ice cream	6 500
EW	Pavlov's Dessert	5 500
IEW	Rum baba with berries	5 500
	Pistachio Napoleon	4700
	Chocolate fondant, miso caramel, vanilla ice cream	4 500
	Chocolate tart, caramel pecan	5 900
	Assorted fruits	35 000
	Sorbets: apricot, strawberry, cherry * for 1 scoop	1500
	Vanilla, chocolate, coconut ice cream * for 1 scoop	1300
	Blueberry/Strawberry/Raspberry *50 g	400/3 400/3 400



New

Gillardeau oyster *1 pcs	6 500
Seafood crudo with tomato salsa	13 900
Salmon carpaccio with parmesan cheese	10 500
Crudo platter (oysters, shrimp, sashimi, tartare)	75 000
Salmon tartare with guacamole	10 900
Tuna tartare, black caviar	16 900
Veal tartare with French fries	9 900

Raw Bar

Queen's special sourdough fread

White tartine	
vville tartile	2 500
Buckwheat with flax seeds	2 500

Pariar

Red (50g)									14 900
Black (10g)									15 500

Gracks

Beef carpaccio	21000
Chicken liver pate and fole gras	4 000
Za'atar Hummus	4 100
Tzatziki	3 900
Baba Ganoush	3 900
Vegetable Plateau	7 900
Carpaccio of crispy zucchini with pecorino	6 500
Burrata with pesto and tomatoes	8 500
Magadan shrimp on ice	18 000
Octopus carpaccio with truffle sauce	15 500
Salmon gravlax with butter and buckwheat bread	8 500
Vitello tonato with horse meat	9 900
Assorted 5 types of horse meat	17900

Salads

NEW Salad with two types of tuna	9000
Sweet tomato and pastrami salad	7,500
Avocado with tomatoes	5 500
Greek salad with feta cheese	7 500
Salad with crispy eggplant	6 500
Salad with eel in sesame sauce	10 000
Green salad with shrimp	9 900
Olivier salad with Kamchatka crab	9700
Caesar salad with seafood	13 900
Caesar salad with chicken	7900
Salad with horse meat and arugula	7 700

Pasta/Pavioli

Marbled beef mignon

Simmered marbled rib with new potatoes

Mixed seafood saute (sea bass, squid, shrimp, scallop)

Spaghetti with stracciatella cheese	7 900
Gnocchi with squid in tomato and cream sauce	10 900
NEW Pasta with seafood	16 000
NEW Paccheri with lamb in pepper sauce	11 000
NEW Duck ravioli in truffle sauce	9 500
Ravioli with crab and red caviar	10 900
Carbonara with zhaya	7 900
Orzo with milk-fed chicken	6 900

Maincourse

29 000

22 000

29 000

	Shrimp in garlic and lemon sauce with mashed potatoes	13 000
	Crab cakes with caviar sauce	14 500
	Octopus with potatoes	19 500
	Baked sea bass with herb butter	24 900
	Salmon with green vegetables and mussel sauce	12 500
	Baked chicken with vegetables	10 900
	Veal cheeks with mashed potatoes and assorted mushrooms	12 000
	Horse meat steak with potato gratin and truffle	18 000
	Crab phalanges baked with Bechamel cheese sauce/clarified	
EW	butter/truffle oil	19 200
	Lamb shoulder with confit potatoes	4 000
	(price indicated per 100 g of the product prepared for frying)	
	\ - / \ - / \ - / \ - / \ - / \ - / \ - / \ - / \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ - / \ \ \ \	

Chief recommends.

and the Queen orders

	Focaccia with pastrami, baked bell pepper and arugula	8 500
	Focaccia with truffle and stracciatella	9 500
	Focaccia with seafood	15 000
JEV	Mini burgers with stracciatella and pastrami	8 500
	Manti with crab, shrimp and stracciatella cheese	4 900
	Shawarma with crab and shrimp	8 500
	Shawarma with chicken	7 500
	Peking duck, vegetables, pancakes	35 000
	Marrowbone	11500
	Lamb meat khinkali with greens	4 500
	Homemade samsa with smoked sour cream	3 500

$D \times C$,) (()) (()	
Lirst	course	

Т	,						Y							9 50	2
	m yu			\searrow											
/Br	ande	ed be	rsc	ht	Qu	eer	<u>)</u> _							7.50	X

YOYOYO JAYU	
rilled dorado with spinach and lemon oil /hole grilled chicken with tomato salsa hicken souvlaki eal souvlaki	13 000 12 000 5 900 7 900
ack of lamb with babaganoush and pita	21 000

Rib eye steak	980
(price indicated per 100 g of the product prepared for fr	ying)
Tomahawk Steak 1kg	35 00

Fried potatoes with mushrooms	5 400
Grilled asparagus	6 500
New potatoes with greens	3 500
Parmesan fries	2 800
Grilled vegetables	6 400

Cide Dishes